TrueTech Energy
 TT – FARM Series
The TT - FARM series is available with storage capacities from 200 to 1,000 Liters. All tanks
feature EN tank construction. With input choices as high as 90 kW on 200 through 1,000 liters
models, the TT - FARM series can be used for maximum-demand hot water supply services
Our Flexible, Secure And Efficient Production
Processes Offers High Quality Products,
Satisfied Customers, Sensible Costs, Reduced

 TrueTech Energy
 TT - FARM Series
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
                        —  — —          — —         —
STEP 1                 STEP II          STEP III           STEP 1V            STEP V            STEP V1           STEP VII
STEP 1
USING PLACE
TT EX            = LARGE CAPACITY ELECTRICAL WATER HEATER SERIES
TT COM        = COMMERCIAL SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATER
TT EX MAR  = MARINE SERIES LARGE CAPACITY ELECTRICAL WATER HEATER
TT CMAR      = MARINE SERIES COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT YMAR      = YACHT SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT NAVY      = NAVY SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT FARM      = FARM SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT CONS       = CONSTRUCTION SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT FLOW      = INSTANT – FLOW SERIESELECTRICAL TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
TT CONT       = CONTAINER SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT ECO          = ECONOMIC SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT HYD         =  MARINE SERIES HYDROPHORE TANK
STEP II
DESIGN
EN  = EN PRESSURE VESSEL CODE
AS  = ASME BOILER AND PRESSURE VESSEL
UL  = UL ELECTRIC BOOSTER AND COMMERCIAL
STORAGE TANK WATER HEATER
STEP III
CONTROLLER TYPE
MC  = MECHANICAL
DG  = DIGITAL
PL   = PLC
SS   =  SOLID STATE
STEP IV
STORAGE CAPACITY
STEP V
KW
STEP VI
VOLTAGE . PHASE . FREQUENCY
STEP VII
MATERIAL
G             = GALVANIZE COATING
SS 304     = 304   QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL
SS 304L  = 304L QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL
SS 316     = 316    QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL
SS 316L  = 316L  QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL
SS 316Ti = 316Ti QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL
SS CNF   = CuNiFe COPPER-NICKEL-IRON ALLOYS
SS CN     = CuNi 90/10 COPPER – NICKEL ALLOYS
SS DX     = DUBLEX
VOLTAGE PHASEFREQUENCY
E
L

IC
 W
A
T
E
R
 H
E
A
T
E
R
S
200 300 400 500 750 1000
6  TT FARM-EN-MC-200-6  TT FARM-EN-MC-300-6  TT FARM-EN-MC-400-6  TT FARM-EN-MC-500-6  TT FARM-EN-MC-750-6  TT FARM-EN-MC-1000-6
12 TT FARM-EN-MC-200-12 TT FARM-EN-MC-300-12 TT FARM-EN-MC-400-12 TT FARM-EN-MC-500-12 TT FARM-EN-MC-750-12 TT FARM-EN-MC-1000-12
15 TT FARM-EN-MC-200-15 TT FARM-EN-MC-300-15 TT FARM-EN-MC-400-15 TT FARM-EN-MC-500-15 TT FARM-EN-MC-750-15 TT FARM-EN-MC-1000-15
18 TT FARM-EN-MC-200-18 TT FARM-EN-MC-300-18 TT FARM-EN-MC-400-18 TT FARM-EN-MC-500-18 TT FARM-EN-MC-750-18 TT FARM-EN-MC-1000-18
24 TT FARM-EN-MC-200-24 TT FARM-EN-MC-300-24 TT FARM-EN-MC-400-24 TT FARM-EN-MC-500-24 TT FARM-EN-MC-750-24 TT FARM-EN-MC-1000-24
30 - TT FARM-EN-MC-300-30 TT FARM-EN-MC-400-30 TT FARM-EN-MC-500-30 TT FARM-EN-MC-750-30 TT FARM-EN-MC-1000-30
36 - TT FARM-EN-DG-300-36 TT FARM-EN-DG-400-36 TT FARM-EN-DG-500-36 TT FARM-EN-DG-750-36 TT FARM-EN-DG-1000-36
45 - TT FARM-EN-DG-300-45 TT FARM-EN-DG-400-45 TT FARM-EN-DG-500-45 TT FARM-EN-DG-750-45 TT FARM-EN-DG-1000-45
54 - - TT FARM-EN-DG-400-54 TT FARM-EN-DG-500-54 TT FARM-EN-DG-750-54 TT FARM-EN-DG-1000-54
60 - - TT FARM-EN-DG-400-60 TT FARM-EN-DG-500-60 TT FARM-EN-DG-750-60 TT FARM-EN-DG-1000-60
72 - - - TT FARM-EN-DG-500-72 TT FARM-EN-DG-750-72 TT FARM-EN-DG-1000-72
90 - - - TT FARM-EN-DG-500-90 TT FARM-EN-DG-750-90 TT FARM-EN-DG-1000-90
             MODEL NUMBERS
INPUT
KW
TT FARM SERIES